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Gold Coast Sales Complex
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PARADE AREA
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ROUND YARD

OFFICE/REPOSITORY

STABLE CONTROL/FIRST AID

AUDITORIUM

CHESTER 1-100

TAB GARDEN BAR

G7

G6

G5

G4

G3

G2 G1

GATE KEY
G1 Main Gate
G2  Pedestrian
 (non Sale Day only)

G3  Sales Office
G4  Auditorium
G5  Catering
G6  Chester West
G7  Chester East
G8  Carpark North
G9  Carpark South
G10 Ken Russell East
G11 Ken Russell West




